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SSAA

T1
83
168x
127
83x
167
122
24
96
4x

T1
127x
138
28
97
162
76
75
59

T9
174
83x
161
81
17

T9
58
120x
205
156x
193
60

T9
56
44
205x
15
162
194

T33
152
56
174
83x
83

T50
58
152
44
174
56
161

T17
109
116
74

153
126
88

76x
127
107

T17
125
94x
201
67
88x
22
929
83
60

Girls U16

Kerry MacAngus
Laura Stark

Nikki Miller

Rona Tytler
Louise McCullagh
Eilidh Russell
Joanna Mitchell
Jennifer Lyne
Milly Kinghorn

Girls U16

Holly Still
Shelby Morrison
Lauren Dickson
Leah Davie
Heather Addison
Lori Agnew
Catriona Allan
Heather Scott
Ailsa Duthie

Girls U16

Manon Gillon
Stephanie Lamb
Eilidh Haggerty
Jane Wright
Georgia McDonald

Girls U16

Imogen Wilson

Lucy Reville

Molly Cunningham
Eilidh Thores

Rachel Campbell
Christie McSkimming

Girls U16
Catriona Laing
Reagan Binnie
Aimee Scott
Polly Christie
Sarah McCusker
Adelina Callan

Ul6 G

Georgia Brawley
Catriona Laing
Manon Gillon
Stephanie Lamb
Erin Campbell

Ul6 G

Imogen Wilson
Georgia Brawley
Reagan Binnie
Manon Gillon
Catriona Laing
Eilidh Haggerty

Girls U16

Holly McArthur
Carolyn Cameron
Caitlin Arnott
Sophie Nethery
Madaleine Woods
Melissa Robinson
Neve Littlejohn
Kate Saxon
Laurie Allardes

Girls U16

Esme Stewart
Megan Kane

Lucy Davidson
Abby Riddell
Katherine Slaughter
Louise Howat
Flavia Forbes
Bethany Craig
Emily Craig

1500m Heats

Gryffe HS

St Columba's School
Mearns Castle HS
Gryffe HS

St Columba's HS (Dunf.)
Lornshill Academy
Berwickshire HS
Inverclyde Academy
Albyn School

1500m Heats

Mearns Castle HS

Notre Dame HS
Boroughmuir HS
Inverkeithing HS

St Andrew's & St Bride's
Glasgow School of Sport
Glasgow Academy
Dunblane HS

Albyn School

300m Heats

St Joseph's College
Gryffe HS

St Ambrose HS
Greenfaulds HS
Bannerman HS

300m Heats

Dunbar Grammar School
Lockerbie Academy
Woodmill HS

Royal HS

Trinity HS (Renf.)
Duncanrig Sec School

300m Heats

Dollar Academy

Clyde Valley HS
Woodmill HS

Banchory Academy

St Andrew's & St Bride's
Turnbull HS

300m Semi
Prestwick Academy
Dollar Academy

St Joseph's College
Gryffe HS

Gryffe HS

300m Final

Dunbar Grammar School
Prestwick Academy
Clyde Valley HS

St Joseph's College
Dollar Academy

St Ambrose HS

800m Heats

Kilsyth Academy
Lasswade HS Centre
George Watson's College
Queen Anne HS
McLaren HS

Hermitage Academy
Glasgow School of Sport
Mearns Castle HS
Kemnay Academy

800m Heats

Mary Erskine
Hutchesons' Gram School
Wellington School

Ellon Academy
Hermitage Academy

Bell Baxter HS

James Gillespie's HS
Gryffe HS

Duncanrig Sec School

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

1

4.53.94
4.53.96
4.55.20
4.58.35
5.18.03
5.19.35
5.25.00
5.27.94
5.28.09

3

4.59.14
4.59.27
4.59.94
5.02.17
5.11.37
5.16.38
5.21.64
5.25.45
5.33.16

44.19
44.68
44.75
48.06
50.45

44,56
44,79
46.24
48.12
dns
dns

43.45
43.50
45.99
46.08
47.38
47.82

43.35
43.49
43.60
45.15
47.00

43.33
43.39
43.42
43.45
44.07
44,12

2.21.79
2.21.93
2.26.26
2.31.05
2.32.47
2.34.00
2.39.40
2.47.06
2.48.81

2.30.13
2.30.15
2.33.55
2.36.63
2.48.76
2.50.41
2.51.77
2.52.77
DNS
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Tl
64
51
168
198
74
60
131
88
145

T25
64
168x
127x
51
83
127
28
83x
138

T9
83
142
39
49x
120

T9
97
104
186
74
156

T9
152
46
176
112
153
94

T33
58
44
161
104
97
120x

T17
94
73
157
63
160
145
58
138

T17
110
56
43
119
156
83x
81
32
12

UNCRUTINISED

Girls U16

Erin Wallace
Zoe Bates

lona Miller
Eloise Coombs
Morven Ferguson
Emma Lawton
Maddie Owen
Mhairi Cromar
Mairi Wallace

Girls U16

Erin Wallace
Laura Stark
Holly Still

Zoe Bates

Kerry MacAngus
Nikki Miller
Lauren Dickson
Rona Tytler
Shelby Morrison

Girls U16

Erin Campbell
Anna McGuiness
Alice Bell

Ella Turner
Kerstin Dodd

Girls U16
Amiker Best
Kirsty Elliot
Sarah Bassett
Ailsa Clarke
Julia Laughland
Niahm Duthie

U16 G

Georgia Brawley
Laurie Anderson
Sarah Nicol
Louise Murray
Niamh Byrne
Strom McMurrich

uUl6 G

Imogen Wilson
Reagan Binnie
Eilidh Haggerty
Kirsty Elliot
Amiker Best
Lucy Reville

Girls U16

Sarah Eunson
Anna Gilchrist
Zaynah Aziz
Rhiannon Fagan
Niamh Daly

Ailsa Innes
Catriona McPheat
Nicola Doohan
Niahm Duthie

Girls U16

lona Crawford
Jenny Walls
Lucy Somerville
Sarah Calvert
Catherine Bough
Emma Fulton
Tegan Kerr
Hannah Mairs
Katie Moodie

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

1500m Heats

Eastwood HS

Currie Community HS

St Columba's School
Wallace Hall Academy
George Watson's College
Duncanrig Sec School
Monifieth HS

Hermitage Academy
Peebles HS

1500m Final
Eastwood HS

St Columba's School
Mearns Castle HS
Currie Community HS
Gryffe HS

Mearns Castle HS
Boroughmuir HS
Gryffe HS

Notre Dame HS

300m Heats

Gryffe HS

Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Castle Douglas HS
Cults Academy
Lockerbie Academy

300m Heats
Inverkeithing HS
Jordanhill School
Strathaven Academy
George Watson's College
Royal HS

Albyn School

300m Heats

Prestwick Academy
Coatbridge HS

St Margaret's Sch (Aber.)
Kyle Academy

Queen Anne HS
Hutchesons' Gram School

300m Semi

Dunbar Grammar School
Clyde Valley HS

St Ambrose HS
Jordanhill School
Inverkeithing HS
Lockerbie Academy

800m Heats

Hutchesons' Gram School
George Heriot's School
Selkirk HS

Earlston HS

St Aloysius College
Peebles HS

Dunbar Grammar School
Notre Dame HS

Albyn School

800m Heats

Kinross HS

Dollar Academy
Chryston HS
Linlithgow Academy
Royal HS

Gryffe HS

Greenfaulds HS
Broxburn Academy
Balerno Community HS

2

5.03.25
5.03.31
5.04.99
5.15.68
5.18.32
5.21.31
5.21.93
5.29.11
5.47.80

4.45.01
4.45.70
4.46.23
4.47.11
4.48.96
4.57.42
4.59.38
5.01.86
5.02.20

44,72
45.67
45.80
52.05
54.35

43.63
44.39
44.77
44.87
45,51
dns

43.93
44.87
45.23
45.32
47.18
47.62

43.31
43.36
43.90
45.05
45.26
45.47

2.25.75
2.26.00
2.28.35
2.34.47
2.35.30
2.38.66
2.39.20
2.45.57
2.50.99

2.25.63
2.26.12
2.26.40
2.30.60
2.33.89
2.37.91
2.38.94
2.41.88
2.50.63
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SSAA

T54
109
94
116
74
110
56
125
73

T5
15
10
76
63x
161
96x
168x
71x

T5
133
81
100
152
178
205
4x
175

T5
100x
75
162x
46
147
96
202
122x

T5
131
168
77
60
125x

71
102

T5
24
88
53
198
60x
156x
122
12

T13
15
168
171x
49
75
88
136
145

T13
133
165
63
100x
81
176
19
10

Girls U16

Holly McArthur
Sarah Eunson
Carolyn Cameron
Caitlin Arnott
lona Crawford
Jenny Walls
Esme Stewart
Anna Gilchrist

Girls U16
Alisha Rees
Chloe McAlear
Bessong Etchu
Laura Munro
Nina Wright
Emma Watt
Annaliese Nixon
Caragh Philips

Girls U16

Caitlin Edgar

Eilidh McCulloch
Robyn Fairley
Kirsten McClymont
Beth Tobin

Neve Campsie
Hannah McMachon
Sophie Hanlon

Girls U16

Hazel Shanley
Catriona Cuthbert
Nicole Sharp

Amy Maxwell
Leeanne McKenzie
Ashleigh Lewis
Emma MacKie
Lauren Smart

Girls U16

Andrea Goodman
Emma Devine
Rhiannan Macintosh
Erin Leckie

Eliza Stirling

Ruby Leeson

Carris Brus

Rachel Anderson

Girls U16

Katie Browne
Alexandra Burns
Lauren Ross
Erin Dobie
Chloe Mulligan
Eilidh Thores
Sarah Hamilton
Abigail Lynch

Girls U16

Alisha Rees
Emma Devine
Morgan Oates
Katie Forbes
Catriona Cuthbert
Alexandra Burns
Eilidh MacLeod
Eve Huxley

Girls U16
Caitlin Edgar
Sarah Malone
Emily Dagg
Hazel Shanley
Eilidh McCulloch
Sarah Nicol
Kelsey Campbell
Chloe McAlear

800m Final A

Kilsyth Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School
Lasswade HS Centre
George Watson's College
Kinross HS

Dollar Academy

Mary Erskine

George Heriot's School

60m Heats

Banchory Academy
Armadale Academy
Glasgow School of Sport
Earlston HS

St Ambrose HS
Inverclyde Academy

St Columba's School
Galashiels Academy

60m Heats

Morrison's Academy
Greenfaulds HS

James Young HS
Prestwick Academy

St Maurice's HS
Woodmill HS

Albyn School

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)

60m Heats

James Young HS
Glasgow Academy

St Andrew's & St Bride's
Coatbridge HS

Perth HS

Inverclyde Academy
Whitburn Academy
Lornshill Academy

60m Heats

Monifieth HS

St Columba's School
Glen Urquhart HS
Duncanrig Sec School
Mary Erskine

Albyn School
Galashiels Academy
John Ogilvie HS

60m Heats
Berwickshire HS
Hermitage Academy
Dalziel HS

Wallace Hall Academy
Duncanrig Sec School
Royal HS

Lornshill Academy
Balerno Community HS

60m Semi
Banchory Academy
St Columba's School
St John's Academy
Cults Academy
Glasgow Academy
Hermitage Academy
Nicolson Institute
Peebles HS

60m Semi

Morrison's Academy

St Augustine's HS
Earlston HS

James Young HS
Greenfaulds HS

St Margaret's Sch (Aber.)
Beaconhurst

Armadale Academy

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

2.18.31
2.18.58
2.18.81
2.22.74
2.26.11
2.28.54
2.29.10
2.33.31

1

8.00
8.57
8.63
8.64
8.92
8.99
9.31
9.37

8.21
8.46
8.47
8.59
8.65
8.76
8.95
9.04

8.34
8.38
8.60
8.66
8.78
8.83
941
9.87

8.13
8.29
8.53
8.72
8.83
9.24
9.23
9.59

8.34
8.43
8.61
8.64
8.92
8.99
9.30
9.54

7.90
8.34
8.41
8.42
8.47
8.51
8.60
8.67

8.03
8.21
8.38
8.41
8.50
8.55
8.56
8.65

O~NOUTAE WN PR 0O~NO U WNPE O~NO U WNPRP
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T5
49
45x
145
76x
205x
92
74

T5
145x
171x
19
56
45
35
37
114

T5
165
123
63
32
186
86
106
92x

T5
182
176
26
10x
156
12x
38

T5
136
171

T13
131
182
123
77
24
100
145x
45x

T21
15

131
133
182
63

165
123
168

UNCRUTINISED

Girls U16

Katie Forbes

Chloe Hanlon

Eve Huxley

Ava McLean

Nicole De-Pear
Emily Wilson Pearce
Katie Donaldson
Rachel Martin

Girls U16

Bryony Patterson
Morgan Oates
Kelsey Campbell
Minnie Roe
Stephanie Docherty
Emma Millar

Mirran Struthers
Abby Gifford

Girls U16
Sarah Malone
Lauren Greig
Christie Rout
Tia Henry
Sarah Bassett
Kirsty Scott
Scarlett Green
Morven Wright

Girls U16

Amy Donaghy
Sarah Nicol
Fiona Glen
Sydney Nicholson
Julia Laughland
Anna Tully

Aillie Townsend

Girls U16
Eilidh MacLeod
Hannah Johnson

Girls U16

Andrea Goodman
Amy Donaghy
Lauren Greig
Rhiannan MaclIntosh
Katie Browne
Robyn Fairley
Bryony Patterson
Chloe Hanlon

Girls U16

Alisha Rees
Andrea Goodman
Caitlin Edgar
Amy Donaghy
Emily Dagg
Sarah Malone
Lauren Greig
Emma Devine

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

60m Heats

Cults Academy
Clydeview Academy
Peebles HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Woodmill HS

HS of Dundee

George Watson's College
Alva Academy

60m Heats

Peebles HS

St John's Academy
Beaconhurst

Dollar Academy
Clydeview Academy
Caldervale HS
Carluke HS

Larbert HS

60m Heats

St Augustine's HS
Loudoun Academy
Earlston HS
Broxburn Academy
Strathaven Academy
Harlaw Academy
Kelvinside Academy
HS of Dundee

60m Heats

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

St Margaret's Sch (Aber.)
Bishopbriggs Academy
Armadale Academy
Royal HS

Balerno Community HS
Carnoustie HS

60m Heats
Nicolson Institute
St John's Academy

60m Semi

Monifieth HS

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Loudoun Academy
Glen Urquhart HS
Berwickshire HS
James Young HS
Peebles HS
Clydeview Academy

60m Final

Banchory Academy
Monifieth HS
Morrison's Academy
St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Earlston HS

St Augustine's HS
Loudoun Academy
St Columba's School

8.32
8.48
8.56
8.72
8.81
9.04
9.34
DNS

8.45
8.49
8.55
8.59
8.68
8.72
8.94
8.97

8.16
8.22
8.35
8.70
8.72
8.76
8.97
9.11

8.37
8.48
8.64
8.66
8.71
8.87
9.08

10
8.50
9.02

7.97
8.10
8.14
8.40
8.41
8.49
8.57
8.58

7.74=*
7.89
7.95
8.11
8.15
8.16
8.21
8.47
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SSAA

T29
203
21
116
83
56
60
99

T29
155x
59
19
177
20
110
49

T29
95

193
32x
155
76

156

T37
155x
21
19
62
37
193
56
20

T42
158
145x
160x
13
205x
12x

T42
165
10x
174
57
110x
96X

T42
163
56
45
125x
92x
162

T42
182
85

205
74

204
63x

T42
59

100
123
178
58

171

T42
15x

Girls U16

lona Menzies
Bethany McAndrew
Rachel Fergusson
Erin Campbell
Georgia Smith

Erin Leckie

Jade Carlyle

Girls U16

Georgia Summers
Jessica Clelland
Kelsey Campbell
Ellie Fulton

Jade Henry

Erin Graham
Katie Forbes

Girls U16

Bethany Buchannan
Rachel Campbell
Tia Henry

Millie Skidmore
Amy Thomson
Rhona Fraser

Girls U16

Georgia Summers
Bethany McAndrew
Kelsey Campbell
Grace Carter

Emily McNicol
Rachel Campbell
Georgia Smith
Jade Henry

Girls U16

Sophie Haldane
Bryony Patterson
Sophie Hartshorne
Esther Ross

Neve Campsie
Anna Tully

Girls U16

Sarah Malone
Chloe McAlear
Caitlin Wilson
Emma McDairmid
Erin Weldon
Emma Watt

Girls U16
Demi McGiff
Minnie Roe
Chloe Hanlon
Eliza Stirling
Morven Wright
Erin Brown

Girls U16

Amy Donaghy
Heather Kennedy
Nicole De-Pear
Ailsa Clarke
Rochelle Moukala
Christie Rout

Girls U16
Jessica Cleland
Robyn Fairley
Lauren Greig
Beth Tobin
Catriona McPheat
Hannah Johnson

Girls U16
Alisha Rees

60mH Heats
Williamwood HS
Beath HS

Lasswade HS Centre
Gryffe HS

Dollar Academy
Duncanrig Sec School
James Gillespie's HS

60mH Heats

Robert Gordon's College
Dunblane HS
Beaconhurst

St Matthews Academy
Bearsden Academy
Kinross HS

Cults Academy

60mH Heats

Hyndland Sec School
Trinity HS (Renf.)
Broxburn Academy
Robert Gordon's College
Glasgow School of Sport
Royal HS

60mH Semi

Robert Gordon's College
Beath HS

Beaconhurst

Dyce Academy

Carluke HS

Trinity HS (Renf.)

Dollar Academy
Bearsden Academy

200m Heats
Shawlands Academy
Peebles HS

St Aloysius College
Balfron HS

Woodmill HS

Balerno Community HS

200m Heats

St Augustine's HS
Armadale Academy
St Joseph's College
Douglas Academy
Kinross HS
Inverclyde Academy

200m Heats

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Dollar Academy
Clydeview Academy
Mary Erskine

HS of Dundee

St Andrew's & St Bride's

200m Heats

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Hamilton Grammar School
Woodmill HS

George Watson's College
Woodfarm HS

Earlston HS

200m Heats

Dunblane HS

James Young HS
Loudoun Academy

St Maurice's HS

Dunbar Grammar School
St John's Academy

200m Heats
Banchory Academy

winner of heat proceeds to next round

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

1
9.38
9.68
9.73
9.97
10.28
10.46
10.69

3
9.31
9.55
9.72
9.78
10.02
10.51
DNS

9.64

10.09
10.37
10.56
10.58
10.97

9.31
9.66
9.70
9.80
10.03
10.04
10.23
DNS

27.65
28.33
28.44
28.63
28.75
29.07

26.99
27.91
28.20
28.60
29.58
30.66

27.19
28.05
28.22
29.44
29.58
DNF

27.00
27.69
28.26
28.60
28.65
29.63

10

27.11
27.14
27.87
28.92
30.38
30.43

OGO AWNPE U WN PR O UTA WN PP OO AsWN P O~NO U WNPE 0O~NO U WNPE o U WN P ~NOoOOAWN PP

OGO AWN PR

[y

T29
37
46
175
99x
82
15
109

T29
62
67
103
75
60x
38

T37
203
116
177
67
46
83
95
59

T41
203
155x
19
177
62
67
116
21

T42
201
100x
10
161
147
49x

T42
13x
162x
95
96
182x
117

T42
131
152
198
45x
92

125

T42
116
7
60

15
103

T42
63
46
168
37
202
76

T42
88
107

UNCRUTINISED

Girls U16

Emily McNicol
Laurie Anderson
Sophie Hanlon
Hope Gowans
Taygan Henry
Charlotte Clark
Holly McArthur

Girls U16

Grace Carter

Kate MacKay

lona Cleer

Catriona Cuthbert
Christie McSkimming
Aillie Townsend

Girls U16

lona Menzies
Rachel Fergusson
Ellie Fulton

Kate MacKay
Laurie Anderson
Erin Campbell
Bethany Buchannan
Jessica Clelland

Girls U16

lona Menzies
Georgia Summers
Kelsey Campbell
Ellie Fulton

Grace Carter

Kate MacKay
Rachel Fergusson
Bethany McAndrew

Girls U16

Nadia Simpson

Hazel Shanley

Amy Hamilton

Sarah Rose MacDonald
Leeanne McKenzie
Freya McKay

Girls U16

Emily Watson
Nicole Sharp
Monica Blair
Victoria Robertson
Ciara Murphy
Anna Forbes

Girls U16

Andrea Goodman
Kirsten McClymont
Erin Dobie

Alyssa McLellan
Emily Wilson Pearce
Catherine McHardy

Girls U16

Rachel Fergusson
Rhiannan MaclIntosh
Chloe Mulligan
Hannah McMachon
Claire McGarvey
lona Cleer

Girls U16

Emily Dagg

Amy Maxwell
Emma Devine
Mirran Struthers
Emma MacKie
Casey Alexander

Girls U16
Alexandra Burns
Alix Still

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

60mH Heats

Carluke HS

Coatbridge HS

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
James Gillespie's HS
Broxburn Academy
Banchory Academy
Kilsyth Academy

60mH Heats

Dyce Academy

Ellon Academy
Johnstone HS
Glasgow Academy
Duncanrig Sec School
Carnoustie HS

60mH Semi
Williamwood HS
Lasswade HS Centre
St Matthews Academy
Ellon Academy
Coatbridge HS

Gryffe HS

Hyndland Sec School
Dunblane HS

60mH Final
Williamwood HS

Robert Gordon's College
Beaconhurst

St Matthews Academy
Dyce Academy

Ellon Academy
Lasswade HS Centre
Beath HS

200m Heats
Wellington School
James Young HS
Armadale Academy
St Ambrose HS
Perth HS

Cults Academy

200m Heats

Balfron HS

St Andrew's & St Bride's
Hyndland Sec School
Inverclyde Academy

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Lenzie Academy

200m Heats

Monifieth HS
Prestwick Academy
Wallace Hall Academy
Clydeview Academy
HS of Dundee

Mary Erskine

200m Heats
Lasswade HS Centre
Glen Urquhart HS
Duncanrig Sec School
Albyn School
Banchory Academy
Johnstone HS

200m Heats

Earlston HS

Coatbridge HS

St Columba's School
Carluke HS

Whitburn Academy
Glasgow School of Sport

200m Heats Rerun
Hermitage Academy
Kemnay Academy

2
9.93
9.93
10.46
10.49
11.84
12.53
DNS

4
9.75

9.94

10.28
10.30
10.86
12.38

9.42
9.59
9.67
9.97
10.12
10.22
11.68
DNF

9.40
9.43
9.67
9.69
9.82
13.83
DNF
DNS

27.34
27.92
28.22
28.51
28.68
29.26

27.48
27.58
29.63
31.78
32.27
DNS

27.31
28.02
28.37
29.05
29.45
DNS

27.16
27.17
28.19
28.98
29.19
29.66

11
27.71
28.38
28.72
29.20
32.71
DNF

28.10
28.56
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N

SSAA

T46
131
182
163
158
85

152

T46
15x
116
13x
123
100
10x

F3
37
67
133
177
203
163
110
190
60x
99
15
174
60
198
178
56
152
117x
175
168
94
170
156
96
15x
125
13
117
86
174x
62X

99
80
61

Girls U16

Andrea Goodman
Amy Donaghy
Demi McGiff
Sophie Haldane
Heather Kennedy
Kirsten McClymont

Girls U16

Alisha Rees
Rachel Fergusson
Emily Watson
Lauren Greig
Robyn Fairley
Chloe McAlear

Girls U16
Emily McNicol
Kate MacKay
Caitlin Edgar
Ellie Fulton
lona Menzies
Demi McGiff
Erin Graham
Molly Reade

Christie McSkimming

Jade Carlyle
Rosa Hare

Louise Ravenscroft
Emily Craig

Erin Dobie
Shannon Mclnally
Georgia Smith
Katie McAlpine
Perri McCluskey
Sophie Hanlon
Anna Campbell
Storm McMurrich
Sophie Owens
Catherine Bough
Victoria Robertson
Claire McGarvey
Katy Smith

Kirsty Kay

Anna Forbes
Kirsty Scott

Emily Butcher
Julia McAllan

Girls U16
Jade Carlyle
Evie Bartl
Ruth Harvey

200m Semi

Monifieth HS

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Shawlands Academy
Hamilton Grammar School
Prestwick Academy

200m Semi
Banchory Academy
Lasswade HS Centre
Balfron HS

Loudoun Academy
James Young HS
Armadale Academy

High Jump

Carluke HS

Ellon Academy
Morrison's Academy
St Matthews Academy
Williamwood HS

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Kinross HS
Tobermory HS
Duncanrig Sec School
James Gillespie's HS
Banchory Academy

St Joseph's College
Duncanrig Sec School
Wallace Hall Academy
St Maurice's HS
Dollar Academy
Prestwick Academy
Lenzie Academy

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
St Columba's School
Hutchesons' Gram School
St George's

Royal HS

Inverclyde Academy
Banchory Academy
Mary Erskine

Balfron HS

Lenzie Academy
Harlaw Academy

St Joseph's College
Dyce Academy

Pole Vault

James Gillespie's HS
Grange Academy
Dunfermline HS

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

1 T46
26.50 1 201
26.64 2 24
26.87 3 63
27.64 4 162x
27.67 5 100x
28.51 6 59
3 T60
26.32 1 15x
26.90 2 131
26.97 3 182
27.82 4 201
27.83 5 163
DNS 6 116
F8
1.55 1 133
1.55 2 109
1.55 3 35
1.55 4 76
1.55 5 46
1.50 6 88
1.50 7 107
1.50 8 96
1.50 9 171
1.50 9 85
1.50 11 49
145 12 37
1.45 13 76x
145 14 147
1.45 15 106
145 16 73
1.45 17 114
1.45 18 60
1.40 19 17
1.40 20 158
1.40 21 49x
1.40 22 8
1.40 23 96x
1.35 24 58
1.35
1.30
NH 1 23
NH 2 177
NH 3 56
NH 4 8
NH 5 42
6 74
7 80
2.20 8 120
2.20 9 7
2.00 10 150
11 10
12 161
13 92
14 48
15 13
16 35
17 160
18 125
19 114
20 177x
21 125x
22 161x
23 113

UNCRUTINISED

Girls U16
Nadia Simpson
Katie Browne
Emily Dagg
Nicole Sharp
Hazel Shanley
Jessica Cleland

Girls U16

Alisha Rees
Andrea Goodman
Amy Donaghy
Nadia Simpson
Demi McGiff
Rachel Fergusson

Girls U16
Caitlin Edgar
Holly McArthur
Emma Millar
Bessong Etchu
Amy Maxwell
Alexandra Burns
Alix Still
Ashleigh Lewis
Morgan Oates
Heather Kennedy
Freya McKay
Emily McNicol
Amy Thomson
Leeanne McKenzie
Scarlett Green
Anna Gilchrist
Abby Gifford
Emily Craig
Clare Mason
Sophie Haldane
Kayla Webster
Anna Robertson
Alison Loose
Jodie Russell

Girls U16

Hannah Paisley
Ellie Fulton
Bevhan Trevis
Naimh Feighan
Katie Stark

Natalie Robbins
Evie Bartl

Catrina Pringle
Rachel Martin
Kristie Hindle
Chloe McAlear
Sarah Rose MacDonald
Emily Wilson Pearce
Mary Flockhart
Rachel Methven
Emma Millar
Claragh Kean
Maia Hely

Abby Gifford
Anastasia Paparkis
Kathryn Sharkey
Nina Wright

Megan McCulloch

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

200m Semi

Wellington School
Berwickshire HS
Earlston HS

St Andrew's & St Bride's
James Young HS
Dunblane HS

200m Final

Banchory Academy
Monifieth HS

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Wellington School

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Lasswade HS Centre

Long Jump

Morrison's Academy
Kilsyth Academy
Caldervale HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Coatbridge HS
Hermitage Academy
Kemnay Academy
Inverclyde Academy

St John's Academy
Hamilton Grammar School
Cults Academy

Carluke HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Perth HS

Kelvinside Academy
George Heriot's School
Larbert HS

Duncanrig Sec School
Bannerman HS
Shawlands Academy
Cults Academy

Arbroath HS

Inverclyde Academy
Dunbar Grammar School

Shot Putt

Belmont Academy

St Matthews Academy
Dollar Academy
Arbroath HS
Charleston Academy
George Watson's College
Grange Academy
Lockerbie Academy
Alva Academy
Portlethen Academy
Armadale Academy
St Ambrose HS

HS of Dundee
Culloden Academy
Balfron HS
Caldervale HS

St Aloysius College
Mary Erskine

Larbert HS

St Matthews Academy
Mary Erskine

St Ambrose HS
Lanark Grammar School

2
26.84
27.29
27.57
27.68
28.77
DNS

25.4=*
26.00
26.36
26.73
27.11
27.16

5.69*
5.05
4.95
4.86
4.86
4.82
4.82
4.79
4.74
4.73
4.64
4.52
4.51
4.42
4.41
4.40
4.39
4.39
4.28
4.13
4.00
3.88
3.76
3.73

10.98
10.56
10.52
10.37
10.30
9.63
9.33
8.65
8.45
8.25
8.24
8.23
8.22
8.15
8.06
8.01
7.82
7.81
7.50
7.36
7.01
6.23
5.77
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T2
52
104
68
74
67
127
75x
145

T26
28
104
74
68
52
75
200
67
197

T10
163
45

76

156
104
94x

T10
203
13
10
110
166

T10
137
59
141
204
117x

T34
163
74
45
192
13
76

T18
56
116
69
155
73
36

113

T56
85
56
72
116
69
70
155
59

T6
175
156
16
10
136x
46
161

Girls 016

Amy Frankland
Gillian Black
Pheobe Crosthwaite
Hannah Addison
Ellen Stickle
Rebecca Saxby
Anya Morrison
Niamh Shaw

Girls 016

Emily Strathdee
Gillian Black
Hannah Addison
Pheobe Crosthwaite
Amy Frankland
Catriona Graves
Katie Anderson
Ellen Stickle

Ailsa Cruickshank

Girls 016

Roisin Smith

Evie Semple
Hannah Bartl

Ellen Foster
Caroline MacKinnon
Katie Turnbull

Girls 016

Lisa Gavienas
Emma Boyle
Chloe Naismith
Annie Nelson
Megan Leighton

Girls 016
Elizabeth Musgrove
C Hilley

Emily Paxton
Roslyn Heath
Nicole Tucker
Megan Bramwell

Girls 016

Roisin Smith

Heide Bieberbach-Laidlaw
Evie Semple

Shannon McMahon
Emma Boyle

Hannah Bartl

Girls 016
Kathryn Gillespie
Hannah Cameron
Rosie Wilson
Lise Theron
Kirsty Naismith
Kirsty Irwin
Megan Bramwell
Hannah Stark

Girls 016

Mhairi Hendry
Kathryn Gillespie
Jemma Reekie
Hannah Cameron
Rosie Wilson
Lucy Massie
Lise Theron
Emily Greenan

Girls 016

Jill Cherry

Ellie McGinty
Saffron Cummings
Cheryl Lees

Jenny MacTaggart
Lizzie Murdoch
Niamh Gallagher

1500m Heats

Dalkeith HS

Jordanhill School

Fettes College

George Watson's College
Ellon Academy

Mearns Castle HS
Glasgow Academy
Peebles HS

1500m Final
Boroughmuir HS
Jordanhill School

George Watson's College
Fettes College

Dalkeith HS

Glasgow Academy
Webster's HS

Ellon Academy

Waid Academy

300m Heats

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Clydeview Academy
Glasgow School of Sport
Royal HS

Jordanhill School
Hutchesons' Gram School

300m Heats
Williamwood HS
Balfron HS
Armadale Academy
Kinross HS

St Benedict's

300m Heats

North Berwick HS
Dunblane HS

Our Lady & St Patrick's HS
Woodfarm HS

Lenzie Academy

Albyn School

300m Semi

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
George Watson's College
Clydeview Academy
Trinity HS (Ham.)

Balfron HS

Glasgow School of Sport

800m Heats

Dollar Academy
Lasswade HS Centre
Firrhill HS

Robert Gordon's College
George Heriot's School
Cardinal Newman HS
Albyn School

Lanark Grammar School

800m Final

Hamilton Grammar School
Dollar Academy

Garnock Academy
Lasswade HS Centre
Firrhill HS

Forres Academy

Robert Gordon's College
Dunblane HS

60m Heats

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Royal HS

Banff Academy
Armadale Academy
Nicolson Institute
Coatbridge HS

St Ambrose HS

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

1

4.57.85
4.59.66
5.01.44
5.07.07
5.13.19
5.14.47
5.30.26
5.34.12

4.48.41
4.48.93
4.50.68
4.53.59
4.55.31
5.00.33
5.07.34
5.08.75
5.09.80

42.97
43.66
45,18
45.30
45.82
dns

43.57
44.30
45.21
45.60
45.65

41.56
44.27
45.87
52.85
DNS
DNS

42.52
43.10
43.37
44.36
44.44
45.30

2.22.98
2.24.45
2.25.51
2.26.99
2.30.06
2.31.13
2.33.61
3.05.78

2.15.36
2.15.38
2.18.29
2.20.78
2.23.96
2.24.54
2.25.71
2.35.26

7.97
8.12
8.28
8.39
8.46
8.56
8.81
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T2
75
28
200
197
127x
31
117
22

T10
74
51
40
117
60

T10
189
85
192
43
205

T34
137
189
59
203
85
51

T51
137
163
59
189
74
45

T18
72
70
85
59
145
138
58
22

T6
114
101
22
59
14
60
38

UNCRUTINISED

Girls 016
Catriona Graves
Emily Strathdee
Katie Anderson
Ailsa Cruickshank
Rachel Saxon
Zoe Brown
Victoria Robertson
Sarah Paterson

Girls 016

Heide Bieberbach-Laidlaw
Alison Broadhurst

Shona Ross

Jenny Lee

Alisha Montgomery

Girls 016

Sarah Henderson
Sophie Coghill
Shannon McMahon
Jade Kane

Hannah Cameron

Girls 016
Elizabeth Musgrove
Sarah Henderson
C Hilley

Lisa Gavienas
Sophie Coghill
Alison Broadhurst

Girls 016

Elizabeth Musgrove
Roisin Smith

C Hilley

Sarah Henderson

Heide Bieberbach-Laidlaw
Evie Semple

Girls 016

Jemma Reekie

Lucy Massie

Mhairi Hendry

Emily Greenan
Sophie Collins
Emma Mitchell
Emily Wilson-Beales
Grace Rotheram

Girls 016

Selina Henderson
Jazmine Tomlinson
Shannon Almond
Emily Batchelor
Jennifer Ritchie
Alisha Montgomery
Natasha Lee

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

1500m Heats
Glasgow Academy
Boroughmuir HS
Webster's HS

Waid Academy
Mearns Castle HS
Breadalbane Academy
Lenzie Academy

Bell Baxter HS

300m Heats

George Watson's College
Currie Community HS
Castlehead HS

Lenzie Academy
Duncanrig Sec School

300m Heats

Thurso HS

Hamilton Grammar School
Trinity HS (Ham.)
Chryston HS

Woodmill HS

300m Semi

North Berwick HS

Thurso HS

Dunblane HS
Williamwood HS

Hamilton Grammar School
Currie Community HS

300m Final

North Berwick HS

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Dunblane HS

Thurso HS

George Watson's College
Clydeview Academy

800m Heats

Garnock Academy

Forres Academy

Hamilton Grammar School
Dunblane HS

Peebles HS

Notre Dame HS

Dunbar Grammar School
Bell Baxter HS

60m Heats

Larbert HS

Jedburgh Grammar School
Bell Baxter HS

Dunblane HS

Balwearie HS

Duncanrig Sec School
Carnoustie HS

2

5.10.71
5.12.73
5.13.25
5.13.32
5.16.33
5.18.14
5.28.64
5.55.32

2

44.24
44.75
45.60
48.60
49.83

44,18
44.43
44.67
46.11
48.74

41.91
42.58
43.01
43.68
44.10
45.13

40.89
41.76
42.73
43.39
43.49
DNS

2

2.25.69
2.26.36
2.27.36
2.28.61
2.31.06
2.32.20
2.44.00
3.07.19

8.10
8.28
8.58
8.65
8.68
9.24
9.31
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T6
34
15
127
33
117x
61

T6
167
112
195
136
76
110
58

T14
34
114
167
16
17
136
15
166

T30
126
103
22
61
98
93

T30
59
127
33
87
74
73
166

T43
192
33
63
136
175

T43
203
136x
110
205x
62

T43
135
23
14
99
167

T47
203
189
127
10
94

Girls 016
Jenna Wrisberg
Maddy Furnival
Sarah McDonald
Chloe Mason
Nicole Tucker
Sarah Allan

Girls 016

Sarah Connor
Aimee McGinley
Rhona Lloyd

Abbie MacKay
Morgan McKinnon
Seonaid Alexander
Gemma Bolton

Girls 016

Jenna Wrisberg
Selina Henderson
Sarah Connor
Saffron Cummings
Kirsten Treanor
Abbie MacKay
Maddy Furnival
Megan Leighton

Girls 016
Sophie Parsons
Victoria Cleer
Nina Revell
Sarah Allan
Grace Angus
Carla Godsman

Girls 016

C Hilley

Sarah McDonald
Alison Stewart
Katie Patullo
Katie Robinson
Anna Jaap

Mia Shepherd

Girls 016
Shannon McMahon
Chloe Mason
Mhairi Henderson
Abbie MacKay

Jill Cherry

Girls 016

Rachel Alexander
Jenny MacTaggart
Seonaid Alexander
Isla Sinclair
Yasmin Mitchell

Girls 016

Rachel Robertson
Carolyn Harvey
Jennifer Ritchie
Caitlin Hayes
Sarah Connor

Girls 016

Rachel Alexander
Sarah Henderson
Niamh Grahame
Cheryl Lees
Jenny Anderson

60m Heats
Calderside Academy
Banchory Academy
Mearns Castle HS
Calderglen HS
Lenzie Academy
Dunfermline HS

60m Heats

St Columba's HS (Dunf.)
Kyle Academy
Tynecastle HS

Nicolson Institute
Glasgow School of Sport
Kinross HS

Dunbar Grammar School

60m Semi

Calderside Academy
Larbert HS

St Columba'’s HS (Dunf.)
Banff Academy
Bannerman HS
Nicolson Institute
Banchory Academy

St Benedict's

60mH Heats
McLaren HS
Johnstone HS

Bell Baxter HS
Dunfermline HS
Inverurie Academy
HS of Glasgow

60mH Heats

Dunblane HS

Mearns Castle HS
Calderglen HS

Harris Academy

George Watson's College
George Heriot's School
St Benedict's

200m Heats

Trinity HS (Ham.)
Calderglen HS

Earlston HS

Nicolson Institute

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)

200m Heats
Williamwood HS
Nicolson Institute
Kinross HS
Woodmill HS
Dyce Academy

200m Heats

Newbattle HS

Belmont Academy
Balwearie HS

James Gillespie's HS

St Columba's HS (Dunf.)

200m Semi

Williamwood HS

Thurso HS

Mearns Castle HS
Armadale Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field
Championships

3

7.99
8.33
8.45
8.63
8.92
9.39

5

8.29
8.29
8.31
8.35
8.73
8.77
8.78

7.93
8.01
8.25
8.25
8.29
8.35
8.36
8.53

9.36
9.62
10.64
10.69
DNF
DNS

9.39
9.51
9.62
9.73
9.86
9.97
10.72

27.63
28.10
28.43
28.61
DNS

26.73
27.73
28.61
29.56
30.00

27.54
27.87
28.61
28.76
DNS

25.85
27.25
27.29
27.86
28.48

OGO rWN PR AOs WNRE g s wWwN PP 0O~NO U WNPE OO UTAs WN P O~NO U WNPRP O~NO U WNPRP O U WN P

OGO AWNRE

T6  Girls 016

17  Kirsten Treanor
166 Megan Leighton
170x Lucy Walls

73  Tereza Edlova
205x Isla Sinclair

63  Mbhairi Henderson

T14 Girls O16

175 Jill Cherry

156 Ellie McGinty

112 Aimee McGinley
195 Rhona Lloyd

101 Jazmine Tomlinson
127 Sarah McDonald
10  Cheryl Lees

136x Jenny MacTaggart

T22 Girls 016

175 Jill Cherry

34  Jenna Wrisberg
114 Selina Henderson
156 Ellie McGinty

112 Aimee McGinley
167 Sarah Connor

195 Rhona Lloyd

16  Saffron Cummings

T30 Girls 016

170 Charlotte Robison
37  Pamela McNicol
104 Caroline MacKinnon
60  Lauren McSkimming
117 Jenny Lee

92  Kirsty Reynolds

T39 Girls 016

170 Charlotte Robison
37  Pamela McNicol
59  C Hilley

126 Sophie Parsons
127 Sarah McDonald
33  Alison Stewart
103 Victoria Cleer

87  Katie Patullo

T43 Girls 016

189 Sarah Henderson
94  Jenny Anderson
93  Hannah Stewart
68 Leah Gale

143 Heather Baird

T43 Girls 016

34  Jenna Wrisberg
101 Jazmine Tomlinson
127 Niamh Grahame
10  Cheryl Lees

15 Maddy Furnival

T47 Girls 016

135 Rachel Robertson
192 Shannon McMahon
136x Jenny MacTaggart
23  Carolyn Harvey

33  Chloe Mason

34  Jenna Wrisberg

T61 Girls 016

203 Rachel Alexander
135 Rachel Robertson
127 Niamh Grahame
189 Sarah Henderson
192 Shannon McMahon
136x Jenny MacTaggart

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

60m Heats
Bannerman HS

St Benedict's

St George's

George Heriot's School
Woodmill HS

Earlston HS

60m Semi

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Royal HS

Kyle Academy

Tynecastle HS

Jedburgh Grammar School
Mearns Castle HS
Armadale Academy
Nicolson Institute

60m Final

St Margaret's HS (Airdrie)
Calderside Academy
Larbert HS

Royal HS

Kyle Academy

St Columba's HS (Dunf.)
Tynecastle HS

Banff Academy

60mH Heats

St George's

Carluke HS

Jordanhill School
Duncanrig Sec School
Lenzie Academy

HS of Dundee

60mH Final

St George's
Carluke HS
Dunblane HS
McLaren HS
Mearns Castle HS
Calderglen HS
Johnstone HS
Harris Academy

200m Heats

Thurso HS

Hutchesons' Gram School
HS of Glasgow

Fettes College

Our Lady's HS (Moth)

200m Heats

Calderside Academy
Jedburgh Grammar School
Mearns Castle HS
Armadale Academy
Banchory Academy

200m Semi
Newbattle HS

Trinity HS (Ham.)
Nicolson Institute
Belmont Academy
Calderglen HS
Calderside Academy

200m Final
Williamwood HS
Newbattle HS
Mearns Castle HS
Thurso HS

Trinity HS (Ham.)
Nicolson Institute

4
8.47
8.49
8.57
8.66
9.00
9.02

1

7.89
8.16
8.20
8.29
8.34
8.35
8.40
8.41

7.79
7.97
8.03
8.17
8.20
8.28
8.29
DNS

2
9.01
9.30
9.90
10.09
10.22
10.68

8.97
9.21
9.22
9.36
9.43
9.45
9.94
DNS

28.00
28.05
29.12
29.22
DNS

4
26.28
27.00
27.63
27.71
27.84

1
27.36
27.38
27.68
27.98
28.76
DNS

25.85
27.09
27.18
27.27
27.29
27.86
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F5
188
64
52
169
33
8
143
156
87
75
73x
93x
94
93
60
107
58
201

147
61

205
170

T3
146
74x
203
110
168
192
75
71
40

T3
82
104
151
160x
158
20
184
45
60

T27
146
14x
78x
a7

104
74x
74

130
118

Ti1
142
56

160
64

104
156

Ti1
152
123
136
121
75

Girls 016

Amy Gullen
Catherine Palmer
Ellen Kristoffersen
Grace Dempsey
Alison Stewart
Ellen Robertson
Heather Baird
Ellie McGinty
Katie Patullo

Erin Crichton
Tereza Edlova
lona MacKillop
Katie Turnbull
Carla Godsman
Lauren McSkimming
Joanne McKinnon
Gemma Bolton
Julianna Brock

Girls 016

Anna Gordon
Kirsten Mullen
Kirsten Cronie
Hattie McDiarmid

Boys U16

Ben Greenwood

Joe Arthur

Oliver Watson Sweeney
Gregor Malcolm

Josh Hendry

Zak Moynes

Leiws McLean

Jamie Logan

Sam McNair

Boys U16

Andrew Merry
Jamie MacKinnon
Michael Swinton
Kalil Shahid

Keir Carolan

Elliott Duff

Forbes Jackson
Jack Currie
Jonathan Anderson

Boys U16

Ben Greenwood
Adam Scott
Conor Thomson
Sol Sweeney
Jamie MacKinnon
Joe Arthur
Anthony Addidson
James Geddes
Ross Lyttle

Boys U16
Lewis Brown
Jamie Price
Joshua O'Hare
Ross Lipp
Ross Thomson
Cal McLennan

Boys U16

Ben Lomako
Cameron Wilson
Ross MacTaggart
Lewis Serpell
Scott Briggs

High Jump

The Com Sc Auchterarder
Eastwood HS

Dalkeith HS

St David's HS

Calderglen HS

Arbroath HS

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Royal HS

Harris Academy

Glasgow Academy
George Heriot's School
HS of Glasgow
Hutchesons' Gram School
HS of Glasgow

Duncanrig Sec School
Kemnay Academy
Dunbar Grammar School
Wellington School

Pole Vault
Perth HS
Dunfermline HS
Woodmill HS
St George's

1500m Heats

Perth Academy

George Watson's College
Williamwood HS

Kinross HS

St Columba's School
Trinity HS (Ham.)
Glasgow Academy
Galashiels Academy
Castlehead HS

1500m Heats

Grove Academy
Jordanhill School
Portobello HS

St Aloysius College
Shawlands Academy
Bearsden Academy
Stewart's Melville College
Clydeview Academy
Duncanrig Sec School

1500m Final

Perth Academy
Balwearie HS

Gleniffer HS

Crieff HS

Jordanhill School

George Watson's College
George Watson's College
Millburn Academy
Lesmahagow HS

400m Heats

Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Dollar Academy

St Aloysius College
Eastwood HS
Jordanhill School
Royal HS

400m Heats
Prestwick Academy
Loudoun Academy
Nicolson Institute
Lomond School
Glasgow Academy

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

3.60
3.10
2.90
2.50

4.34.81
4.34.89
4.35.11
4.44.48
4.52.03
4.55.19
4.55.48
5.00.95
5.01.87

4.41.74
4.41.81
4.42.28
4.54.01
4.57.93
4.58.35
5.02.61
5.04.34
5.04.51

4.11.99*
4.12.33
4.25.56
4.26.01
4.27.92
4.28.51
4.30.44
4.31.34
4.36.83

1

54.34
54.68
55.34
56.34
56.59
59.87

56.78
55.95
56.20
56.46
62.82
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F2
203
135
156
37
15
52
16
136x
73
60
76X
74
99
114
68
94x
94
76
59
23
98

42
170

85
50
16
94
98
120

T3
47
78x
76
84
184x
43
121
185x
78

T3
14x
118
74
130
160
62
104x
94
75x

Ti1
203
151
130
112
58

T11
154
94

75x
187
148

UNCRUTINISED

Girls 016

Rachel Alexander
Rachel Robertson
Ellie McGinty
Pamela McNicol
Maddy Furnival
Ellen Kristoffersen
Saffron Cummings
Abbie MacKay
Tereza Edlova

Lauren McSkimming

Morgan McKinnon
Anna Hogarth
Caitlin Hayes
Kirsten Mcintee
Leah Gale
Katie Turnbull
Lucy Davidson
Anna Catchpole
Emily Batchelor
Carolyn Harvey
Grace Angus

Girls 016

Alison Horne
Morayo Benson
Holly Morgan
Katie Ord

Eilidh Duncan
Saffron Cummings
Colette Watt
Grace Angus
Alison Pringle

Boys U16

Sol Sweeney
Conor Thomson
John Law

Struan Paton
Jonny Jackson
Jamie Burns
Ryan Morrison
Gavin Sweeney
Cameron Corrigan

Boys U16

Adam Scott

Ross Lyttle
Anthony Addidson
James Geddes
Keir Morton
Aaron Odentz
Max Milarvie
Harry Nimmo
Scott Sprang

Boys U16
David Allen

Leo Robertson-Walker

Ewen Bradley
Callum Meldrum
Jordan Robbins

U16 B

Ben Grant
Cameron Carney
Guy Matthews
Angus Mohun
Ross Mann

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

Long Jump

Williamwood HS
Newbattle HS

Royal HS

Carluke HS

Banchory Academy
Dalkeith HS

Banff Academy

Nicolson Institute

George Heriot's School
Duncanrig Sec School
Glasgow School of Sport
George Watson's College
James Gillespie's HS
Larbert HS

Fettes College
Hutchesons' Gram School
Hutchesons' Gram School
Glasgow School of Sport
Dunblane HS

Belmont Academy
Inverurie Academy

Shot Putt

Charleston Academy

St George's

Ardrossan Academy
Hamilton Grammar School
Cumbernauld HS

Banff Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School
Inverurie Academy
Lockerbie Academy

1500m Heats

Crieff HS

Gleniffer HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Hamilton College
Stewart's Melville College
Chryston HS

Lomond School
Stonelaw HS

Gleniffer HS

1500m Heats

Balwearie HS
Lesmahagow HS

George Watson's College
Millburn Academy

St Aloysius College

Dyce Academy

Jordanhill School
Hutchesons' Gram School
Glasgow Academy

400m Heats
Williamwood HS
Portobello HS

Millburn Academy

Kyle Academy

Dunbar Grammar School

400m Heats

Queensferry Comm HS
Hutchesons' Gram School
Glasgow Academy

Tain Royal Academy
Peterhead Academy

5.59
5.35
5.24
5.17
5.10
5.10
5.06
4.97
4.93
4.84
477
476
474
4.66
4.45
4.42
4.32
4.32
NDR
NDR
NDR

10.59
10.12
9.78
9.74
8.68
8.60
7.57
7.20
7.17

4.30.23
4.30.62
4.31.93
4.37.47
4.46.27
4.46.70
4.57.72
4.58.95
5.03.55

4.25.85
4.27.15
4.28.03
4.28.04
4.40.04
4.47.19
4.47.69
4.54.73
4.57.14

53.91
56.27
57.39
57.96
61.67

55.21
57.25
57.93
59.74
64.11
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T52
203
142
56

152
160
154

T19
5
184
117
49
49x
130x
94
104
98

T19

153
67
13
64
127
184x
45

T57

99
58x

28
117x
153
110

T7
65
143
136
136x
13
174
60

T7
89
29
81x
179
10
37
92
131x

T7

160
148
61x
204
37x
94x
15

105

T7
75
64
76
94
81
86
98
71

ul6 B

David Allen
Lewis Brown
Jamie Price
Ben Lomako
Joshua O'Hare
Ben Grant

Boys U16
Stewart Millar
Sam Brown
Hamish Coutts
Matthew Paterson
Lachlan Wood
Alex Geddes
Struan Miller
Ewan Rae

Finlay Strachan

Boys U16

Ben Renton
James Adam
Matthew Keenan
Rory Strachan
Jamie Sturrock
Calum Marney
Lewis Herd
Cameron Watson
Kieran McKenzie

Boys U16
Stewart Millar
Paul Ireland
Cameron Steven
Ben Renton
Ross Allan

Ben Dalziel
James Adam
Euan Boyle

Boys U16
Michael Olsen
Christopher Kelly
Andrew Horne
Alasdair Rigby
Douglas Gillespie
Max Boyd

Sean Gallagher

Boys U16

Andy Moses
John MacLennan
Daniel Winning
Kieran Halliday
Ewan Ballantyne
Morgan Jones

M Dickson
Calum Letham

Boys U16
Francis Gill
Patryk Wisniewski
Argyll Graham
Lewis Paterson

Stewart Taylor-Peacock

Euan Wilson
Cameron Blair
Owen Renton

Boys U16

Ross Montgomerie
Ross Lipp

Praise Olatoke
Adam Burms
Conor Murphy
Ronald Kamwa
John Angus

Josh Dougall

400m Final
Williamwood HS

Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Dollar Academy
Prestwick Academy

St Aloysius College
Queensferry Comm HS

800m Heats

Alford Academy

Stewart's Melville College
Lenzie Academy

Cults Academy

Cults Academy

Millburn Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School
Jordanhill School
Inverurie Academy

800m Heats

Aberdeen Grammar School
Queen Anne HS

Ellon Academy

Balfron HS

Eastwood HS

Mearns Castle HS
Stewart's Melville College
Clydeview Academy
Arbroath HS

800m Final A

Alford Academy

James Gillespie's HS
Dunbar Grammar School
Aberdeen Grammar School
Boroughmuir HS

Lenzie Academy

Queen Anne HS

Kinross HS

60m Heats

Edinburgh Academy
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Nicolson Institute
Nicolson Institute
Balfron HS

St Joseph's College
Duncanrig Sec School

60m Heats

Hillpark Secondary School
Braes HS

Greenfaulds HS

St Modan's HS

Armadale Academy
Carluke HS

HS of Dundee

Monifieth HS

60m Heats

St Aloysius College
Peterhead Academy
Dunfermline HS
Woodfarm HS

Carluke HS

Hutchesons' Gram School
Banchory Academy

Kelso HS

60m Heats

Glasgow Academy
Eastwood HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Hutchesons' Gram School
Greenfaulds HS

Harlaw Academy
Inverurie Academy
Galashiels Academy

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

52.67

53.44

54.29

54.42

55.86

56.59

1 T19
21337 1 58«x
21532 2 117x
21575 3 28
22278 4 110
22330 5 152
22515 6 104x
22527 7 51
22572 8 131
2.26.89 9 105
3 T19
2.09.10 1 99
2.09.67 2 172
2.16.74 3 52
21774 4 84
21831 5 84x
22418 6 182x
22566 7 122
22586 8 36
2.30.28 9 182
2.00.49

2.04.91

2.04.97

2.06.84

2.09.86

2.12.94

2.17.21

DNS

1 T7
7.30 1 96
7.54 2 62
7.76 3 203
7.79 4 185
8.08 5 124
8.18 6 147
8.44 7 134
3 T7
7.64 1 60x
7.65 2 139
7.71 3 162
7.87 4 183
7.96 5 160x
8.06 6 203x
8.23 7 130x
9.00 8 12

5 T7
8.10 1 152
8.12 2 130
8.14 3 61
8.21 4 111
8.21 5 74
8.49 6 152x
8.70 7 86x
9.61 8 15x
7 T15
7.67 1 65
8.04 2 152
8.17 3 75
8.25 4 89
8.36 5 139
8.41 6 160
8.84 7 64
8.99 8 81x

UNCRUTINISED

Boys U16
Cameron Steven
Ben Dalziel

Ross Allan

Euan Boyle
Lewis Ross
Andrew Moreland
Alex Bates

Aaron Armstrong
Josh Abbot

Boys U16

Paul Ireland
Matthew Tonner
Mathew Smith
Ben Fountain
Ross Malloch
Michael Lowrie
Reece Davidson
Adam Laird
Joseph Lowrie

Boys U16

Drew Mcintyre
Cameron Brown
Morgan Allan
Andrew O'Donnell
Struan Christie
Jacob Howgate
Max Leslie

Boys U16

Greg Kelly

Ben Coates

Liam Wynne
Connor Malley
Owen Robertson
Marcus Connolly
Alex Geddes

Lee Harritty

Boys U16
Fraser Angus
Adam Blaikie
Sean Clark
Cian Young
Jamie Cheung
Andrew Peck
Harry Kilner
Leo Thomson

Boys U16

Michael Olsen
Fraser Angus
Ross Montgomerie
Andy Moses

Ben Coates
Francis Gill

Ross Lipp

Daniel Winning

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

800m Heats

Dunbar Grammar School
Lenzie Academy
Boroughmuir HS

Kinross HS

Prestwick Academy
Jordanhill School

Currie Community HS
Monifieth HS

Kelso HS

800m Heats

James Gillespie's HS
St John's RC HS
Dalkeith HS

Hamilton College
Hamilton College

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Lornshill Academy
Cardinal Newman HS
St Ninian's HS (Giff.)

60m Heats

Inverclyde Academy

Dyce Academy
Williamwood HS
Stonelaw HS

Madras College

Perth HS

Musselburgh Gram School

60m Heats

Duncanrig Sec School
Oban HS

St Andrew's & St Bride's
St Stephen's HS

St Aloysius College
Williamwood HS
Millburn Academy
Balerno Community HS

60m Heats

Prestwick Academy
Millburn Academy
Dunfermline HS

Kirkland HS & C. Coll.
George Watson's College
Prestwick Academy
Harlaw Academy
Banchory Academy

60m Semi

Edinburgh Academy
Prestwick Academy
Glasgow Academy
Hillpark Secondary School
Oban HS

St Aloysius College
Eastwood HS
Greenfaulds HS

2

2.06.70
2.08.99
2.09.35
2.12.39
2.14.54
2.18.55
2.22.85
2.26.01
2.30.46

4
2.11.89
2.14.57
2.16.31
2.18.70
2.19.78
2.19.79
2.20.53
2.23.19
2.23.52

7.49
7.76
7.87
8.04
8.33
8.69
8.90

7.64
7.71
7.72
8.00
8.09
8.27
8.45
8.49

7.60
7.99
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.27
8.56
9.31

7.21
7.48
7.56
7.66
7.69
7.85
8.07
DNS
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T15
96
143
29
60x
62
162
148
130

T31
139
38
76
199
75

T31
21
91x
65
203
94
60

T44
65
163
10
37
12

T44
60
130
38
105x
134

T44
203
123
111
58

94

104

T44
163x
136
83
62x
92
56

T48
75
179
203
163
163x
130

T48
65
152
123
136x
136
111

Boys U16

Drew Mclntyre
Christopher Kelly
John MacLennan
Greg Kelly
Cameron Brown
Liam Wynne
Patryk Wisniewski
Adam Blaikie

Boys U16

Ben Coates

Joel McFarlane
Aidan Quinn
Fraser Gallagher
Cameron Wray

Boys U16

Taylor Roy
Daniel McFarlane
Michael Dennis
Calum Alexander
Fraser Meighan
Sean Gallagher

Boys U16

Michael Olsen

Craig Keenan

Ewan Ballantyne
Stewart Taylor-Peacock
Lee Harritty

Boys U16

Greg Kelly
Adam Blaikie
Joel McFarlane
Liam Herdman
Max Lelsie

Boys U16
Morgan Allan
Cameron Wilson
Cian Young
Jordan Robbins
Adam Burms
Ross Thomson

Boys U16

Daniel Potts
Ross MacTaggart
Michael Cairns
Connor Wood
Jamie Reid

Jamie Price

Boys U16

Ross Mongtomerie
Kieran Halliday
Morgan Allan

Craig Keenan
Daniel Potts
Adam Blaikie

Boys U16
Michael Olsen
Fraser Angus
Cameron Wilson
Alasdair Rigby
Ross MacTaggart
Cian Young

60m Semi

Inverclyde Academy
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Braes HS

Duncanrig Sec School
Dyce Academy

St Andrew's & St Bride's
Peterhead Academy
Millburn Academy

60mH Heats

Oban HS

Carnoustie HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Wallace HS

Glasgow Academy

60mH Heats

Beath HS

Home School

Edinburgh Academy
Williamwood HS
Hutchesons' Gram School
Duncanrig Sec School

200m Heats
Edinburgh Academy

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Armadale Academy
Carluke HS

Balerno Community HS

200m Heats

Duncanrig Sec School
Millburn Academy
Carnoustie HS

Kelso HS

Musselburgh Gram School

200m Heats
Williamwood HS

Loudoun Academy
Kirkland HS & C. Coll.
Dunbar Grammar School
Hutchesons' Gram School
Jordanhill School

200m Heats

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Nicolson Institute
Gryffe HS

Dyce Academy

HS of Dundee

Dollar Academy

200m Semi

Glasgow Academy

St Modan's HS
Williamwood HS

St Andrew's H (N Lan)
St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Millburn Academy

200m Semi
Edinburgh Academy
Prestwick Academy
Loudoun Academy
Nicolson Institute
Nicolson Institute
Kirkland HS & C. Coll.

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field
Championships

2

7.45
7.51
7.56
7.57
7.67
7.76
8.08
8.10

1
8.84
9.83
9.92
12.96
18.81

9.32
9.49
9.56
9.79
10.48
DNS

23.99
24.69
24.90
25.69
DNS

24.43
26.32
27.05
28.17
DNS

24.74
24.85
25.27
28.18
DNS
DNS

25.11
25.21
27.11
28.93
29.85
DNS

23.84
24.67
24.70
24,72
25.61
27.11

23.31
23.68
24.92
24.95
25.15
DNS
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T23 Boys U16

65  Michael Olsen

96 Drew Mcintyre

89  Andy Moses

152 Fraser Angus

143 Christopher Kelly
75 Ross Montgomerie
60x Greg Kelly

29  John MacLennan

T31 Boys U16

56  Charlie Dineen
98  Scott McGregor
117 Scott Connal

91  Andrew McFarlane
83  Michael Cairns

13  Matt Chandler

T42a Boys U16

139 Ben Coates

91x Daniel McFarlane
56  Charlie Dineen
21  Taylor Roy

98  Scott McGregor
65  Michael Dennis
38  Joel McFarlane
117 Scott Connal

T44 Boys U16

81x Daniel Winning
179 Kieran Halliday
194 Kieran Callaghan
81  Conor Murphy

8 Kieran McKenzie

T44 Boys U16

152 Fraser Angus
96  Drew Mcintyre
112 Callum Meldrum
147 Jacob Howgate
105 Josh Abbot
183 Connor Malley

T44 Boys Ul6

75 Ross Mongtomerie
62  Cameron Brown
199 Fraser Gallagher
87  Murray MacDonald
59  Jack Houghton

15  Cameron Blair

T44 Boys U16

136x Alasdair Rigby
21  Taylor Roy

13  Douglas Gillespie
174 Max Boyd

71  Josh Dougall
15x Leo Thomson

T48 Boys U16

62  Cameron Brown
60  Greg Kelly

81x Daniel Winning
96  Drew Mcintyre
21  Taylor Roy

10  Ewan Ballantyne

T62 Boys Ul16

65  Michael Olsen

152 Fraser Angus

62 Cameron Brown

75 Ross Mongtomerie
60 Greg Kelly

81x Daniel Winning

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

60m Final

Edinburgh Academy
Inverclyde Academy
Hillpark Secondary School
Prestwick Academy

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Glasgow Academy
Duncanrig Sec School
Braes HS

60mH Heats
Dollar Academy
Inverurie Academy
Lenzie Academy
Home School
Gryffe HS

Balfron HS

60mH Final

Oban HS

Home School

Dollar Academy
Beath HS

Inverurie Academy
Edinburgh Academy
Carnoustie HS
Lenzie Academy

200m Heats
Greenfaulds HS
St Modan's HS
Turnbull HS
Greenfaulds HS
Arbroath HS

200m Heats
Prestwick Academy
Inverclyde Academy
Kyle Academy
Perth HS

Kelso HS

St Stephen's HS

200m Heats
Glasgow Academy
Dyce Academy
Wallace HS

Harris Academy
Dunblane HS
Banchory Academy

200m Heats
Nicolson Institute
Beath HS

Balfron HS

St Joseph's College
Galashiels Academy
Banchory Academy

200m Semi

Dyce Academy
Duncanrig Sec School
Greenfaulds HS
Inverclyde Academy
Beath HS

Armadale Academy

200m Final
Edinburgh Academy
Prestwick Academy
Dyce Academy
Glasgow Academy
Duncanrig Sec School
Greenfaulds HS

7.11*
7.41
7.50
7.53
7.56
7.56
7.63
7.65

9.13
9.46
9.76
9.91
10.09
10.28

8.74
8.80
8.93
9.27
9.35
9.56
9.59
9.73

24.76
25.00
26.33
27.04
DNS

23.96
25.11
25.81
28.63
29.20
DNS

23.74
23.78
25.44
25.54
26.38
28.35

24.76
25.48
26.26
26.70
30.19
DNS

23.66
24.05
24.28
24.35
25.04
25.08

22.52*
23.53
23.63
23.69
24.69
24.73
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F1
76
163
117
98
185
93
129
56
204
81
121
184
197
74
91
49
91x
13
58
131
12

167
91

91x
117

T4
92
138
86
59
196

145x
103
197

T28
59x
92

138
146
59

76X
71

117
142

T12
179
59x
143x
121
42

T12
148
55

107
129
177
99

Boys U16

Chris MacKay
Daniel Potts
Scott Connal
Scott McGregor
Andrew O'Donnell
James Stewart
Henry Clarkson
Charlie Dineen
Ethan Dear
Daniel Winning
Keir King

Conor Lane
Sean Allan
Callum Willis
Andrew McFarlane
Ross White
Daniel McFarlane
Matt Chandler
Jordan Robbins
David Simpson
Lucas Thomson

Boys U16

Craig Moriarty
Andrew McFarlane
Daniel McFarlane
Scott Connal

Boys 016

Euan Rose

Josh Houston
Callum Symmons
lain Davies

Calum Cunningham
Gregor Dewhirst
Sam MacNeil

Mark Hounsell
Ronan McKinstray

Boys 016

Daniel Stansfield
Euan Rose

Josh Houston
Michael Gillespie
lain Davies

Paul Harper

Thomas Otton
Calum McCormack
Cameron Richardson

Boys 016

Liam Halliday
Jamie Paterson
Stephen Ross
Crawford Brown
Michael Wilde

Boys 016
Ewan Calder
Andrew Smith
Lewis Alexander
Edward Page
Mark Holliman
Patrick Keith

High Jump

Glasgow School of Sport
St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Lenzie Academy
Inverurie Academy
Stonelaw HS

HS of Glasgow
Merchiston Castle School
Dollar Academy
Woodfarm HS
Greenfaulds HS

Lomond School

Stewart's Melville College
Waid Academy

George Watson's College
Home School

Cults Academy

Home School

Balfron HS

Dunbar Grammar School
Monifieth HS

Balerno Community HS

Pole Vault

St Columba's HS (Dunf.)
Home School

Home School

Lenzie Academy

1500m Heats
HS of Dundee
Notre Dame HS
Harlaw Academy
Dunblane HS
Ullapool HS
Albyn School
Peebles HS
Johnstone HS
Waid Academy

1500m Final

Dunblane HS

HS of Dundee

Notre Dame HS

Perth Academy
Dunblane HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Galashiels Academy
Lenzie Academy

Our Lady's HS (Cumb)

400m Heats

St Modan's HS
Dunblane HS

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Lomond School
Charleston Academy

400m Heats

Peterhead Academy
Dingwall Academy
Kemnay Academy
Merchiston Castle School
St Matthews Academy
James Gillespie's HS

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

1.75
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.45
145
1.45
1.40
1.40

3.40
3.20
3.10
3.00

4.25.10
4.25.96
4.27.72
4.28.97
4.31.43
4.34.97
4.39.03
4.39.62
4.50.34

4.15.9
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
4.25.99
4.28.77
4.30.40
4.42.25

52.90
54.01
54.26
55.87
56.38

51.92
52.22
53.15
54.70
55.38
55.45
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F6
56
129
162
163
87
136
60
38
121
184
59
29
145
183
76
151x
76
15
124
86
131x
148
122
92

152
39
48
94x
13
92
112
116
158
94
135
98
81

T4
146
59x
117
71
142
76X
192
26

T12
105
152
203
94

57x

T12
57
152x
79
102
12

UNCRUTINISED

Boys U16

Charlie Dineen
Henry Clarkson
Liam Wynne
Craig Keenan
Murray MacDonald
Andrew Horne
Sean Gallagher
Joel McFarlane
Lewis Serpell
Calum Henderson
Jack Houghton
John MacLennan
Jack Gray
Connor Malley
Aidan Quinn
Michael Swinton
Aidan Quinn
Cameron Blair
Struan Christie
Harry Kilner
Lewis Picket
Patryk Wisniewski
Daryl Kilpatrick
Jamie Reid

Boys U16
Andrew McLoone
Andrew Peck
Loughlin Young
Daniel Wilby
Kieran Watt
Claymore Corcoran
Lewis Keddie
Callum Meldrum
Fraser Judge
Jack Ferguson
David Brown
Lewis Donaldson
John Angus
Ross Kirkwood

Boys 016

Michael Gillespie
Daniel Stansfield
Calum McCormack
Thomas Otton
Cameron Richardson
Paul Harper

Sean Reilly

Logan Sirel

Boys 016

Euan Pettigrew
Matthew Brawley
Tayyib Reid

Ben O'Neill
David Wilson

Boys 016

Patrick Clark

Ben Steven
Matthew Robb
Stephen Gemmell
Tom Hall

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

Long Jump

Dollar Academy
Merchiston Castle School
St Andrew's & St Bride's
St Andrew's H (N Lan)
Harris Academy
Nicolson Institute
Duncanrig Sec School
Carnoustie HS

Lomond School
Stewart's Melville College
Dunblane HS

Braes HS

Peebles HS

St Stephen's HS
Glasgow School of Sport
Portobello HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Banchory Academy
Madras College

Harlaw Academy
Monifieth HS

Peterhead Academy
Lornshill Academy

HS of Dundee

Shot Putt

All Saints Sec School
Prestwick Academy
Castle Douglas HS
Culloden Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School
Balfron HS

HS of Dundee

Kyle Academy

Lasswade HS Centre
Shawlands Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School
Newbattle HS

Inverurie Academy
Greenfaulds HS

1500m Heats

Perth Academy
Dunblane HS

Lenzie Academy
Galashiels Academy
Our Lady's HS (Cumb)
Glasgow School of Sport
Trinity HS (Ham.)
Bishopbriggs Academy

400m Heats

Kelso HS

Prestwick Academy
Williamwood HS
Hutchesons' Gram School
Douglas Academy

400m Heats

Douglas Academy
Prestwick Academy
Glenwood HS

John Ogilvie HS
Balerno Community HS

5.70
5.69
5.64
5.56
5.54
5.50
5.35
5.27
5.22
5.18
5.18
5.14
5.04
4.93
4.87
4.81
4.73
4.60
4.52
4.30
4.24
4.14
4.08
3.65

15.59
12.42
11.56
11.43
11.12
10.76
10.71
10.41
10.10
9.99
9.66
8.71
8.41
8.25

4.24.22
4.25.07
4.25.12
4.25.26
4.25.76
4.26.90
4.41.09
4.50.84

52.39
53.00
58.08
60.95
DNS

53.08
53.11
53.83
57.42
59.97
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T12
143
6
85
12x
38

T36
105
57
55
143
152x
59x

T20
203
86
129x
45
127
185
122
62

T20
74
157
140
152
83
120
143x
42
13

T59
74
76
156
157
203
145
25
162

T8
201
187
119
144
205x
12
38

T8
184x
29
48
182
205
153
36

T8
185
164
101
196
68
57
26

Boys 016
Christopher Boyle
Daniel O'Hear
Nathan Merchant
Fraser Wright
Andrew Ramsay

Boys 016

Euan Pettigrew
Patrick Clark
Andrew Smith
Christopher Boyle
Ben Steven
Jamie Paterson

Boys 016

Max Lancaster
Matthew Kilner
Antoine Magre
Callum Hunter
Ross Gray
Scott Somerville
Graham Bruce
Aaron Odentz

Boys 016

Josh Kerr

Rowan Marr
Steven Murray
James Pettigrew
Ewan McKerral
Angus Johnstone
Owen Leach
Andrew Johnstone
Kalim McDonagh

Boys 016

Josh Kerr
John Ball
Robert Bough
Rowan Marr
Max Lancaster
Dominic O'Hare
Luke Foss
Aidan Gilbride

Boys 016

Aaron Tait

Daryn Jack
Michael Currie
Euan Johnston
Cameron Sinclair
Chris Brazil
Donnie Gunn

Boys 016

Craig Lennie

Ross Callahan
Ross Freck

Tony Duggan
Marcus Archer
Matthew Timms
Michael Thompson

Boys 016

Alec Thomas
Calum Mitchell
Craig Smith
William Godding
Suleyman Azhari
lain Wilson
Andrew Divers

400m Heats

Our Lady's HS (Moth)

All Saints Sec School
Hamilton Grammar School
Balerno Community HS
Carnoustie HS

400m Semi

Kelso HS

Douglas Academy
Dingwall Academy
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Prestwick Academy
Dunblane HS

800m Heats
Williamwood HS

Harlaw Academy
Merchiston Castle School
Clydeview Academy
Mearns Castle HS
Stonelaw HS

Lornshill Academy

Dyce Academy

800m Heats

George Watson's College
Selkirk HS

Oldmachar Academy
Prestwick Academy
Gryffe HS

Lockerbie Academy

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Charleston Academy
Balfron HS

800m Final

George Watson's College
Glasgow School of Sport
Royal HS

Selkirk HS

Williamwood HS

Peebles HS

Biggar HS

St Andrew's & St Bride's

60m Heats

Wellington School

Tain Royal Academy
Linlithgow Academy
Park Mains HS
Woodmill HS

Balerno Community HS
Carnoustie HS

60m Heats

Stewart's Melville College
Braes HS

Culloden Academy

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Woodmill HS

Queen Anne HS

Cardinal Newman HS

60m Heats

Stonelaw HS

St Andrew's RC HS (Fife)
Jedburgh Grammar School
Ullapool HS

Fettes College

Douglas Academy
Bishopbriggs Academy

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field

Championships

5
54.39
54.92
57.20
68.15
DNF

52.46
52.53
52.54
52.86
53.13
54.55

2.02.16
2.03.27
2.03.69
2.04.25
2.07.29
2.15.48
2.19.98
DNS

2.01.64
2.02.50
2.03.72
2.07.54
2.08.09
2.12.54
2.14.02
2.17.67
2.29.63

1.58.42
1.59.28
1.59.52
1.59.90
2.00.24
2.03.25
2.03.36
2.03.40

7.48
7.52
7.52
7.55
7.90
8.12
DNS

7.58
7.62
7.66
7.83
7.85
7.91
DNF

7.21
7.40
7.57
7.78
7.81
7.86
8.06
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T36
148
179
107
152
79
6

T53
148
57

55

179
143
105

T20
76
156
145
105
75
78
32
120x
131

T20
162
25
184
145x
12
90
204
45x

T8
89
179
76
49
187x
81
113

T8
41
144x
129
52
52x
26x
103
38

T8
173
185x
203x
28
13
134
120
12x

UNCRUTINISED

Boys 016

Ewan Calder
Liam Halliday
Lewis Alexander
Matthew Brawley
Matthew Robb
Daniel O'Hear

Boys 016

Ewan Calder
Patrick Clark
Andrew Smith
Liam Halliday
Christopher Boyle
Euan Pettigrew

Boys 016

John Ball

Robert Bough
Dominic O'Hare
Jason Mclintosh
Murray Drover
Cameron Dickson
Alistair White
Jordan McGinley
Daniel Morton

Boys 016

Aidan Gilbride
Luke Foss
Cameron Gilmour
Kobe Stevens
Stephen Pearson
Ruairidh Bryce
Chris Stewart
Robert Todd

Boys 016
Robert Moses
Liam Halliday
George Goddard
Kareem Mahdy

Alexander Nicholson

Ben Main
John McCulloch

Boys 016

Ross Maxwell
Billy Russell
Hanoba Etomi
William Hutchison
Kyle Hutton

Jack Johnston
Andrew Hayes
Donnie Gunn

Boys 016
Tapatapa Kuda
Kade Thomas
Jason Wu

Rohan Green
Johnathan McGuire
Murray Sim

Oliver Wagner

Tom Hall

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

400m Semi
Peterhead Academy
St Modan's HS
Kemnay Academy
Prestwick Academy
Glenwood HS

All Saints Sec School

400m Final
Peterhead Academy
Douglas Academy
Dingwall Academy

St Modan's HS

Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Kelso HS

800m Heats

Glasgow School of Sport
Royal HS

Peebles HS

Kelso HS

Glasgow Academy
Gleniffer HS

Broxburn Academy
Lockerbie Academy
Monifieth HS

800m Heats

St Andrew's & St Bride's
Biggar HS

Stewart's Melville College
Peebles HS

Balerno Community HS
Holy Cross HS
Woodfarm HS

Clydeview Academy

60m Heats

Hillpark Secondary School
St Modan's HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Cults Academy

Tain Royal Academy
Greenfaulds HS

Lanark Grammar School

60m Heats

Cathkin HS

Park Mains HS
Merchiston Castle School
Dalkeith HS

Dalkeith HS
Bishopbriggs Academy
Johnstone HS
Carnoustie HS

60m Heats

St Joseph's Academy
Stonelaw HS

Williamwood HS
Boroughmuir HS

Balfron HS

Musselburgh Gram School
Lockerbie Academy
Balerno Community HS

1
52.48
53.08
53.34
53.63
53.77
DNS

51.40
51.44
52.10
52.11
52.25
53.75

1.58.36
1.58.66
2.03.23
2.12.54
2.13.14
2.14.83
2.15.71
2.16.48
2.30.62

4
2.00.54
2.00.82
2.03.32
2.12.33
2.13.19
2.17.80
2.20.11
2.20.48

7.35
7.40
7.47
7.78
7.82
7.88
7.89

7.14
7.40
7.50
7.65
7.83
7.83
7.86
8.13

7.45
7.49
7.52
7.53
7.70
7.77
7.81
8.05
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T8
94
76x
152
203
169
129x
104
160

T16
185
185x
89
173
94
179
76X
184x

T32
13
75x
184
15
74

T32
15x
17
57x
42
132
82

T45
41
26
27
15
49x

T45
137

184x
113
85
49

T45
152
203
108
52x
177x

T45
92
36
203x
205
12x
38

T49
92
76
13
169
203
152

T63
41
185
92
76
119
137

Boys 016

Ross Leslie
Christian Mankodila
John Hamilton
Gurdit Singh

Jamie Laird

Hugh Fraser

Ewan Hoy

Joe Skivington

Boys 016

Alec Thomas

Kade Thomas
Robert Moses
Tapatapa Kuda
Ross Leslie

Liam Halliday
Christian Mankodila
Craig Lennie

Boys 016

Tom Chandler
Calum Wray
Howard Bell
Rohan Hutcheon
Jamie Cameron

Boys 016
Daniel Rees
Douglas Mason
lain Wilson
Michael Wilde
Kai Ligertwood
Alistair White

Boys 016

Ross Maxwell
Jack Johnston
Andrew Hunter
Rohan Hutcheon
Mark Swan

Boys 016

Jake Roulstone
Kyle Hannin
Craig Lennie
John McCulloch
Nathan Merchant
Kareem Mahdy

Boys 016
John Hamilton
Jason Wu
Reed Wyper
Ryan Weston
Kyle Jackson

Boys 016

Rhys Paterson
Joseph McClusky
James Young
Marcus Archer
Fraser Wright
Donnie Gunn

Boys 016

Rhys Paterson
George Goddard
Johnathan McGuire
Jamie Laird

Jason Wu

John Hamilton

Boys 016

Ross Maxwell
Alec Thomas
Rhys Paterson
George Goddard
Michael Currie
Jake Roulstone

60m Heats

Hutchesons' Gram School
Glasgow School of Sport
Prestwick Academy
Williamwood HS

St David's HS

Merchiston Castle School
Jordanhill School

St Aloysius College

60m Semi

Stonelaw HS

Stonelaw HS

Hillpark Secondary School
St Joseph's Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School
St Modan's HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Stewart's Melville College

60mH Heats

Balfron HS

Glasgow Academy
Stewart's Melville College
Banchory Academy
George Watson's College

60mH Heats
Banchory Academy
Bannerman HS
Douglas Academy
Charleston Academy
Montrose Academy
Broxburn Academy

200m Heats

Cathkin HS
Bishopbriggs Academy
Boclair Academy
Banchory Academy
Cults Academy

200m Heats

North Berwick HS
Abercorn

Stewart's Melville College
Lanark Grammar School
Hamilton Grammar School
Cults Academy

200m Heats
Prestwick Academy
Williamwood HS
Kilmarnock Academy
Dalkeith HS

St Matthews Academy

200m Heats

HS of Dundee

Cardinal Newman HS
Williamwood HS
Woodmill HS

Balerno Community HS
Carnoustie HS

200m Semi

HS of Dundee

Glasgow School of Sport
Balfron HS

St David's HS
Williamwood HS
Prestwick Academy

200m Final

Cathkin HS

Stonelaw HS

HS of Dundee

Glasgow School of Sport
Linlithgow Academy
North Berwick HS

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field
Championships

7
7.50
7.53
7.54
7.80
7.80
7.81
7.90
dns

2

7.18
7.26
7.31
7.43
7.45
7.47
7.56
7.60

8.91
9.09
9.29
9.53
9.54

9.06
9.27
9.28
9.67
10.80
11.24

23.61
24.46
24.57
25.14
DQ

24.01
24.22
24.68
24.81
25.36
25.76

23.95
23.98
25.23
25.76
26.21

23.58
24.46
24.53
25.55
DNS
DNS

22.60
23.21
23.96
24.11
24.17
24.21

21.87*
22.34
22.48
23.47
23.52
23.82
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T16 Boys O16

41  Ross Maxwell
164 Calum Mitchell
144x Billy Russell
129 Hanoba Etomi
187 Daryn Jack
201 Aaron Tait

76  George Goddard
29 Ross Callahan

T24 Boys 016

41  Ross Maxwell
185 Alec Thomas
89  Robert Moses
185x Kade Thomas
164 Calum Mitchell
173 Tapatapa Kuda
144x Billy Russell
129 Hanoba Etomi

T32 Boys 016

193 David Campbell
4 Harry Leeson
75  Harry Matthews
129 Jay Yenug

57  Patrick Clark

T40 Boys 016

193 David Campbell
13  Tom Chandler
15x Daniel Rees
75x  Calum Wray

4 Harry Leeson
57x lain Wilson

75  Harry Matthews
17  Douglas Mason

T45 Boys 016

185 Alec Thomas

76  George Goddard
13  Johnathan McGuire
134 Murray Sim

131 Connor Bertie

T45 Boys 016
119 Michael Currie
144x Billy Russell
169 Jamie Laird
120 Oliver Wagner
55  Andrew Smith
28 Rohan Green

T45 Boys 016

173 Tapatapa Kuda
143 Stephen Murphy
182 Tony Duggan

52 William Hutchison
76x Dean Gunning

12 Chris Brazil

T49 Boys 016

185 Alec Thomas
144 Euan Johston
173 Tapatapa Kuda
143 Stephen Murphy
1 Kyle Hannin

27  Andrew Hunter

T49 Boys 016

41  Ross Maxwell
119 Michael Currie
137 Jake Roulstone
26  Jack Johnston
36  Joseph McClusky
203x James Young

UNCRUTINISED

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

60m Semi

Cathkin HS

St Andrew's RC HS (Fife)
Park Mains HS
Merchiston Castle School
Tain Royal Academy
Wellington School
Glasgow School of Sport
Braes HS

60m Final

Cathkin HS

Stonelaw HS

Hillpark Secondary School
Stonelaw HS

St Andrew's RC HS (Fife)
St Joseph's Academy
Park Mains HS
Merchiston Castle School

60mH Heats

Trinity HS (Renf.)

Albyn School

Glasgow Academy
Merchiston Castle School
Douglas Academy

60mH Final

Trinity HS (Renf.)
Balfron HS
Banchory Academy
Glasgow Academy
Albyn School
Douglas Academy
Glasgow Academy
Bannerman HS

200m Heats

Stonelaw HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Balfron HS

Musselburgh Gram School
Monifieth HS

200m Heats
Linlithgow Academy
Park Mains HS

St David's HS
Lockerbie Academy
Dingwall Academy
Boroughmuir HS

200m Heats

St Joseph's Academy
Our Lady's HS (Moth)

St Ninian's HS (Giff.)
Dalkeith HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Balerno Community HS

200m Semi
Stonelaw HS

Park Mains HS

St Joseph's Academy
Our Lady's HS (Moth)
Abercorn

Boclair Academy

200m Semi

Cathkin HS

Linlithgow Academy
North Berwick HS
Bishopbriggs Academy
Cardinal Newman HS
Williamwood HS

1

7.04
7.31
7.37
7.38
7.49
7.49
7.51
DNS

6.92*
7.17
7.25
7.28
7.33
7.37
7.39
7.45

9.07
9.12
9.22
9.91
DNS

8.65
8.67
8.72
8.94
9.18
9.21
9.24
DNS

2351
23.77
24.05
24,77
24.93

23.73
23.86
24.37
24.65
DNS
DNS

23.89
24.29
24.65
24.82
25.47
DNS

22.96
23.45
23.65
23.74
24.09
24.77

22.53
23.25
23.33
24.37
24.42
DNS
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F7
13x
104
129
128
13
48
203
33
93
74
201
191
132
205
75
38

94x
151
49
94
13

151x

18

181
48

197x

197
177
180
30
81
33

0 13

Boys 016

Lewis McGuire
Marcus Morton
Hanoba Etomi
Grant Robertson
Ben McGuire
Connell MacDonald
David Lambie
Brandon Sigerson
Mark Revie

Alex Forrester
Jamie Roberts
Jack Blunt

Owen Honeyman
Cameron Sinclair
Chris Anderson
Liam Fortheringham

Boys 016

Fraser O'Rourke
Callum Robertson
Alasdair Lowe
Marc Devanney
Tom Chandler
Malcolm Wildgoose
Cameron Wilson
Hamish Leeson

Boys 016

Ciaran Wright
George Evans

Jack Hughes

Mark Guthrie
Alexandros Paparakis
Christopher Scanlan

Christopher Hemmings

Ben Main
Nathan Keir
John Anderson

High Jump

Balfron HS

Jordanhill School
Merchiston Castle School
Meldrum Academy
Balfron HS

Culloden Academy
Williamwood HS
Calderglen HS

HS of Glasgow

George Watson's College
Wellington School

Trinity Academy
Montrose Academy
Woodmill HS

Glasgow Academy
Carnoustie HS

Pole Vault

Hutchesons' Gram School
Portobello HS

Cults Academy
Hutchesons' Gram School
Balfron HS

Portobello HS
Bannockburn HS

Albyn School

Shot Putt

St Mungo's RC HS (Falkirk)
Culloden Academy
Waid Academy

Waid Academy

St Matthews Academy
St Mungo's Academy
Braidhurst HS
Greenfaulds HS
Calderglen HS

Balfron HS

* Championship Best Performance

Indoor Track Field
Championships

1.98
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
NH

NH

4.70*
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.30
3.20
3.10
2.80

15.33
14.25
12.62
12.54
11.78
11.67
11.61
11.57
11.20
9.75
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16

19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
il
32
33

F4
41
13
76
76x
203

205x

15
113
196
16
57x
15x

184x

27
205
121
117
191
18
187
24
26
132
134
127
38
17
104
38x
177
32
197
75

UNCRUTINISED

Boys 016

Ross Maxwell
Tom Chandler
Joseph Amouzou
Christian Mankodila
David Lambie
Cameron Sinclair
Rohan Hutcheon
John McCulloch
William Godding
Leon Greig

David Wilson
Daniel Rees
Howard Bell
Andrew Hunter
Marcus Archer
Alexander Lewis
Fraser Connal
Jack Blunt
Cameron Wilson
Alexander Nicholson
Robie Aitchison
Andrew Divers
Lewis Livingstone
Murray Sim

Amit Kumat

Liam Fortheringham
Douglas Mason
Ewan Hoy
Donnie Gunn
Ross McLaren
Alistair White
Scott Beattie

Ben Chan

Emirates Arena
5/6th Feb. 2014

Long Jump

Cathkin HS

Balfron HS

Glasgow School of Sport
Glasgow School of Sport
Williamwood HS
Woodmill HS

Banchory Academy
Lanark Grammar School
Ullapool HS

Banff Academy

Douglas Academy
Banchory Academy
Stewart's Melville College
Boclair Academy
Woodmill HS

Lomond School

Lenzie Academy

Trinity Academy
Bannockburn HS

Tain Royal Academy
Berwickshire HS
Bishopbriggs Academy
Montrose Academy
Musselburgh Gram School
Mearns Castle HS
Carnoustie HS
Bannerman HS
Jordanhill School
Carnoustie HS

St Matthews Academy
Broxburn Academy
Waid Academy

Glasgow Academy

6.93*
6.34
6.33
6.28
6.01
6.00
5.81
5.68
5.68
5.65
5.63
5.62
5.62
5.57
5.57
5.56
5.54
5.54
551
5.43
5.39
5.35
5.35
5.34
5.30
5.19
5.18
5.11
5.00
491
4.87
4.13
3.64



